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IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE EASTERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS
MARSHALL DIVISION

AGIS SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT
LLC,

Plaintiff,
V.
HTC CORPORATION,

Defendant.
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Case No. 2:17-cv-00514-JRG

JURY TRIAL DEMANDED

PLAINTIFF’S RULE 7.1 DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

Pursuant to Federal Rule of Civil Procedure 7.1, Plaintiff AGIS Software Development

LLC states that its parent corporation is AGIS Holdings, Inc., and that no publicly held

corporation owns 10% or more of its stock.

Dated: June 22, 2017
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Respectfully submitted,
BrROWN RUDNICK LLP

/s/ Samuel F. Baxter
Samuel F. Baxter
Texas State Bar No. 01938000
Email: sbaxter@mckoolsmith.com
Jennifer L. Truelove
Texas State Bar No. 24012906
Email: jtruelove@mckoolsmith.com
McKooL SMITH, P.C.
104 E. Houston Street, Suite 300
Marshall, Texas 75670
Telephone: (903) 923-9000
Facsimile: (903) 923-9099

Alfred R. Fabricant

NY Bar No. 2219392

Email: afabricant@brownrudnick.com
Peter Lambrianakos

NY Bar No. 2894392
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Email: plambrianakos@brownrudnick.com
Vincent J. Rubino, Il

NY Bar No. 4557435

Email: vrubino@brownrudnick.com
Alessandra C. Messing

NY Bar No. 5040019

Email: amessing@brownrudnick.com
John A. Rubino

NY Bar No. 5020797

Email: jrubino@brownrudnick.com
BROWN RUDNICK LLP

7 Times Square

New York, NY 10036

Telephone: (212) 209-4800

ATTORNEYS FOR PLAINTIFF,

AGIS SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT
LLC
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